LED Street Light 170LM/W
Street Light G Series
2 of 6
Specification
Model 30W 50W 70W 90W 150W 240W
PF >0.95
Input
Voltage(V)

-40℃ ~ 45℃
Humidity 10%~90%
Installation POLE - Φ60
LED Type 3030/5050
Power Supply Meanwell/Sosen
Surge
Protection
4kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
Certification CE / RoHS
IP Rate IP65
Warranty 5 Years
Packing
Model No. Power Size (mm) Carton Size (mm)
G.W /
1PCS±0.2KG
SL-STA00-30Y-XX-G 30W L370(14.56in. )*W310(12.2in.) *H106(4.17in.) L425*W365*H150 2.75
SL-STA00-50Y-XX-G 50W L370(14.56in. )*W310(12.2in.) *H106(4.17in.) L425*W365*H150 2.75
SL-STA00-70Y-XX-G 70W L440(17.32in. )*W310(12.2in.) *H106(4.17in.) L495*W365*H150 4.35
SL-STA00-90Y-XX-G 90W L440(17.32in. )*W310(12.2in.) *H106(4.17in.) L495*W365*H150 4.35
SL-STA00-150Y-XX-G 150W L520(20.47in. )*W310(12.2in.) *H106(4.17in.) L565*W365*H150 5.30
SL-STA00-200Y-XX-G 200W L600(23.62in. )*W310(12.2in.) *H106(4.17in.) L660*W380*H190 5.80
Street Light  30W-240W
Description:
 Model name description: SL-STA00-30Y-XX-G;
“SL” indicates the name of company producing the product;
“ST” indicates the product is a LED Sreet Light;
 “A00” indicates the voltage of the product;
“30” indicates the power of the product,it can be 50,70,90,150,200,240;
“Y” indicates the colour temperature of the product. “Y” can be
N=3000K,M=3500K,L=4000K,K=4500K,C=5000K,H=5700K represents color temperature;
Where“ XX ”represent light angle, it can be T I,T II,T III,T IV,T V;
“G” indicates the shape size.
200W
Ra70
170
34000
SL-STA00-240Y-XX-G 240W L670(26.38in. )*W310(12.2in.) *H106(4.17in.) L720*W380*H190 6.60
3 of 6
StructurePerformance
Housing: Die-Cast
Cover: PC Lens